F.B.G. PRODUCT DATA SHEET

STYLE B90G14,5.6
DESC. CRAWFORD BED

DOMESTIC
IMPORT _X____

VENDOR INFORMATION:
LOCATION CALIFORNIA

- NAME WHITTIER
NUMBER =

HARDWARE
NEEDED?

YX

N_

SPINDLE COUNT
ISSUEC DN 3/3 = 5/0—_
DATE 7-8-98 4/6_—=_6/6_—_

FINISH(S):

SIDE VIEW

o

29

MK

4= 0 |-~

— =t
o

DESCRIPTION

LEG.EXT.

GLIDE

ANIEEY

HARDWARE (PART# 8957Y01)

©)]

1/4—20 2" SCREW

4)

1/4—20 1/2"° SCREW

4

1/4—20 1 1/2" SCREW

(8)

1/4°(ID) METAL WASHERS

(1)

ALLEN WRENCH

(1

HEX NUT WRENCH

4

1/4” HEX NUTS

(8

RUBBER WASHER

(8

LOCK WASHER

HARDWARE (PART# 8957Y03)

)

1/4—20 2" SCREW

®

1/4=20 1/2" SCREW

(8)

1/4'(ID) METAL WASHERS

@)

ALLEN WRENCH

(1)

HEX NUT WRENCH

)

1/4" HEX NUTS

(4

RUBBER WASHER

(4)

LOCK WASHER

ADDITIONAL TOOLS REQUIRED:

ISU

DATE REVISION

5-26-98

ADDING HARDWARE

7-8-98

CHANGES IN DIM'S

HEIGHT

WIDTH

DEPTH

WEIGHT (LBS.)

CARTON

DIM’S

CU FT. |U.PS.[ KD OR

SIZE HDBD [ FTBD HDBD

FTBD

D—BED [#pED]

# OF CINS
UNFACKED
BED [HDBD [ BED |HDBD| BED

BED

FTBD

BED [FTBD N | SEMI KD

3/3 |- - -

4/6 |46 34 933 1/2

33 1/2

5= [- [- |-

54 1/8 X 35 5/8 X 4 3/4

5.30 |-

5/0 |46 34 60 1/2

60 1/2

as5|- |- [-1-

61 1/8 X 35 5/8 X 4 3/4

598 |-

X [ ]|
|
|

6/6 |46 34 76 1/2

76 1/2

77 1/8 X 35 5/8 X 4 3/4

755 |-

D—BED| — - -

1=~

TUBE DIAMETERS: 3/4*

SQUARE TUBE




FASH|ON BED GROUP 5950 W. 51st STREET

PRODUCT DATA SHEET CHICACO L. 60658
STYLE 420008 (3/3 & 4/6) SIZES SHOWN
DOMESTIC __X ISSUE ___ B 3/3 X _5/0___
DESCRIPTION _ L&P ENGINEERED FRAME IMPORT DATE 11292 4/6 X_6/6
# DESCRIPTION

BRASS CAP

1
2 | PLASTIC FOOT
3 | SIDE RAIL ASSEMBLY

M
3/3 =37 1/2" - 4,,
4/6 = 52 1/2" 4
. g |
i EENCEN| | 7 1/2 - ?
FLOOR TO ISU DATE REVISION
BOXSPRING - 5
HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH | WEIGHT (LBS.) _ [NO. OF CINS CARTON DIM'S CU FT. [UPS.
SIZE | HDBD FTBD HDBD | FTBD |DAYBED | PACKED |UNPACKED FRAME FRAME FRAME  |Y |N
3/3
4/6
5,/0
6,/6
FRAME 35 1 81 x 3-1/4 x 7-3/4" 1.18 X

NOTES:




FASHION BED GROUP
PRODUCT DATA SHEET

5950 W. 51st STREET
CHICAGO IL. 60638

420009 (5/0 & 6/6) S o
STYLE
DOMESTIC __X ISSUE C 3/3 5/0_ %X
DESCRIPTION L&P ENGINEERED FRAME IMPORT DATE _8-5-93  4/p 6/6 _X
4 DESCRIPTION
RN “ 1 | BRASS CAP
/ S/Q) : 2 | pLASTIC FoOT
/ 3 | SIDE RAIL ASSEMBLY
\ 4 | CENTER SUPPORT RAIL
.« 5 | CENTER CROSS MEMBER
\\\//
@)
e
| I
5/0 = 59 T ! 4
6/6 = 75 IR i
71/ i ! ISU DATE REVISION
o DoDe 0D CO oCD aCD eCD oCD FLOOR TO ”L R
BOXSPRING ? 5¢ C 8/5/93 ADDED CENTER CROSS MEMBER
DETAIL A DETAIL B
HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT (LBS.) NO. OF CTNS CARTON DIM'S CU FT. U.P.s.
SIZE HDBD FTBD HDBD FTBD DAYBED PACKED | UNPACKED FRAME FRAME FRAME Y |IN
3/3
4/6
5/0
6/6
FRAME 45 1 86 x 3-1/4 x 7-3/4" 1.25 X

NOTES:




